

TIP NO B-4738
FED AID NO BRZ-1137(6)
EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD.

0.080 MI

REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE ON SR-1137 OVER BUCKHEAD CREEK IN CUMBERLAND COUNTY.

	S & C CONSTRUCTION LLC	UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA	T. A. LOVING COMPANY
	WILMINGTON, NC	UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. OF IOWA JOHNSTON, IA	GOLDSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Contractor 1	Contractor 2	Contractor 3	Contractor 4	Contractor 5	
0001	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			34500.00		36800.00		40000.00	
0002	DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGE	Lump Sum			416465.00		392950.00		602600.00	
0003	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) END BENTS STRUCTURE #250189	EA	2	68733.50	137467.00	90230.00	180460.00	25000.00	50000.00	
0004	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) RIGHT OF WAY ACQUISITION	EA	2	5500.00	11000.00	3000.00	6000.00	4000.00	8000.00	
0005	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #1 STRUCTURE #250189	LF	40	432.30	17292.00	275.00	11000.00	405.00	16200.00	
0006	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #2 STRUCTURE #250189	LF	40	432.30	17292.00	275.00	11000.00	405.00	16200.00	
0007	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) BRIDGE LENGTH STRUCTURE #250189	LF	50	1904.10	95205.00	1975.00	98750.00	1700.00	85000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	729221.00	TOTAL	736960.00	TOTAL	818000.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	729221.00	SUB-TOTAL	736960.00	SUB-TOTAL	818000.00

TIP NO B-4738
FED AID NO BRZ-1137(6)
EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD.

0.080 MI

REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE ON SR-1137 OVER BUCKHEAD CREEK IN CUMBERLAND COUNTY.

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum	43000.00
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGE				Lump Sum	298500.00
0003	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) END BENTS STRUCTURE #250189	2	EA	20000.00		40000.00
0004	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) RIGHT OF WAY ACQUISITION	2	EA	7500.00		15000.00
0005	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #1 STRUCTURE #250189	40	LF	4000.00		160000.00
0006	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #2 STRUCTURE #250189	40	LF	4000.00		160000.00
0007	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) BRIDGE LENGTH STRUCTURE #250189	50	LF	2800.00		140000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 856500.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 856500.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

S & C CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	729221.00
UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. OF IOWA	2	736960.00
T. A. LOVING COMPANY	3	818000.00
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	4	856500.00